
St. Charles Parish
Courthouse

15045 Highway 18
P.O. Box 302

Hahnville, LA 70057
985-783-5000

www.stcharlesparish.gov

St. Charles Parish

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12024-0202 Name: C.O. No. 2 (Final) Hydraulic Bottleneck Near
Destrehan P.S. No. 2

Status:Type: Ordinance Enacted

File created: In control:6/3/2024 Parish Council

On agenda: Final action:6/17/2024 6/17/2024

Enactment date: 24-6-14Yes

Title: An ordinance approving and authorizing the execution of Change Order No. 2 (Final) for the Hydraulic
Bottleneck Near Destrehan P.S. No. 2, (Project No. P190507), to increase the contract amount by
$5,614.14 and increase the contract time by 185 calendar days.

Sponsors: Matthew Jewell, Department of Public Works

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2024-0202 Change Order No. Two (2) FINAL EG and Cycle Signed, 2. 2024-0202 Final Ord. 24-6-
14 with fully executed Change Order No. 2 (Final), 3. 2024-0202 Recordation Documents

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved by the Par. Pres.Parish President6/18/2024 1

Parish Council6/17/2024 1

Parish Council6/17/2024 1

Publish/Scheduled for Public HearingParish Council6/3/2024 1

IntroducedParish President6/3/2024 1

St. Charles Parish Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

